Statement of

Fees
(Revised) Standard Quoted
Hourly Hourly
Rates Rates Total
Hours
Partners 95.50 $300 $300 $28,650
Manager/Director 125.00 170 170 21,250
Supervisory staff 389.00 115 115 44,735
Staff 624.00 80 80 49,920
Other -- Administrative 37.00 65 65 2,405
Sub-total 1,270.50 146,960
Continuing Client Discount (10%) (36,960)
Out of pocket expenses (a) Included
Total $110,000

(a) Out-of-pocket expenses are included in our standard hourly rate.
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Attachment B
(Revised)

a)

b)

¢)

d)

e)

g

h)

)

All inclusive Maximum Price
by Report

2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-2022

Audit City Basic Financial
Statements including GASB 34
assistance and Management
Letter

Annual Report of Financial
Transactions (State Controller's
Office)

Single Audit (3 major
programs) (a)

Audit Successor Agency to the
City of Hayward
Redevelopment Agency

Audit Transportation
Development Act Program

Audit Hayward Public
Financing Authority

Audit Measures B, F, BB
Transportation Improvement
Funds

Prop 111 Appropriation Limit
Report

Preparation/production of
CAFR and other audit reports
including camera ready PDF
version

Continuing Client Discount

Total

Notes:

$100,855

$100,855

$100,855

8,610

8,610

8,610

16,955

16,955

16,955

3,400

3,400

3,400

2,830

2,830

2,830

3,935

3,935

3,935

7,240

7,240

7,240

915

915

915

2,220

2,220

2,220

(36,960)

(36,960)

(36,960)

$110,000

$110,000

$110,000

(a) Additional major programs will cost $5,652 each in fiscal 2019.





