	Statement of Fees			
	(Revised)	Standard	Quoted	
		Hourly	Hourly	
		Rates	Rates	Total
Partners	Hours 95.50	\$300	\$300	\$28,650
Manager/Director	125.00	170	170	21,250
Supervisory staff	389.00	115	115	44,735
Staff	624.00	80	80	49,920
Other Administrative	37.00	65	65 _	2,405
Sub-total	1,270.50			146,960
Continuing Client Discount (10%)				(36,960)
Out of pocket expenses (a)			_	Included
Total			_	\$110,000

⁽a) Out-of-pocket expenses are included in our standard hourly rate.

Attachment B (Revised)

	All inclusive Maximum Price by Report	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
a)	Audit City Basic Financial Statements including GASB 34 assistance and Management Letter	\$100,855	\$100,855	\$100,855
b)	Annual Report of Financial Transactions (State Controller's Office)	8,610	8,610	8,610
c)	Single Audit (3 major programs) (a)	16,955	16,955	16,955
d)	Audit Successor Agency to the City of Hayward Redevelopment Agency	3,400	3,400	3,400
e)	Audit Transportation Development Act Program	2,830	2,830	2,830
f)	Audit Hayward Public Financing Authority	3,935	3,935	3,935
g)	Audit Measures B, F, BB Transportation Improvement Funds	7,240	7,240	7,240
h)	Prop 111 Appropriation Limit Report	915	915	915
i)	Preparation/production of CAFR and other audit reports including camera ready PDF version	2,220	2,220	2,220
j)	Continuing Client Discount	(36,960)	(36,960)	(36,960)
	Total	\$110,000	\$110,000	\$110,000

Notes:

⁽a) Additional major programs will cost \$5,652 each in fiscal 2019.